CH \$40.00 08169

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM619541

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Harrow Squash, Inc.		07/20/2001	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Harrow Sports, Inc.		
Street Address:	600 W. Bayaud Ave.		
City:	Denver		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
Postal Code:	80223		
Entity Type:	Corporation: COLORADO		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0816934	BANCROFT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (248) 351-3000

Email: Trademark@jaffelaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jeremy D. Bisdorf
Address Line 1: 27777 Franklin Road

Address Line 2: Suite 2500

Address Line 4: Southfield, MICHIGAN 48034

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeremy D. Bisdorf, Attorney of Record			
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Jeremy D. Bisdorf			
DATE SIGNED:	01/11/2021			

Total Attachments: 4

source=Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation#page1.tif source=Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation#page2.tif source=Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation#page3.tif source=Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007159 FRAME: 0597

900590478

CHANCE OF NAME

MUST BE TYPED
FILING FEE: \$25.00
MUST SUBMIT IWO COPIES

Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

For office use only

FILED - CUSTOMER COPY
DONETTA DAVIDSON
OLORABO SECRETARY OF STATE
20011147775 C
\$ 25.00

SECRÉTARY OF STATE 07-27-2001 10:08:11

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	nt to its Articles of Incorporation:	usiness Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the folic :	9
FIRST: The n	ame of the corporation is	Harrow Squash, Inc.	
		Articles of Incorporation was adopted on	, as
	No shares have been issued	d or Directors Elected - Action by Incorporators	
	No shares have been issued	but Directors Elected - Action by Directors	
	Such amendment was adopte action was not required.	red by the board of directors where shares have been issued and sha	reholder
- Arthur Saddin	Such amendment was adopte was sufficient for approval.	ed by a vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the	e amendment
THIRD: If cha	inging corporate name, the new	name of the corporation is <u>Harrow Sports, Inc.</u>	
FOURTH: The shares provide	e manner, if not set forth in suched for in the amendment shall be	h amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation e effected, is as follows:	n of issued
	N/A		
If these amend		ffective date, please list that date: v (90) days from the date of filing)	•
		Harrow Squash, Inc. Signature	
	A contract of the contract of	Title Mark V Houden President	

TRADEMR ## ## 7/95
REEL: 007159 FRAME: 0598

History and Documents

01/04/2021 10:58

Name: Next Level Resource Partners, Inc.

ID number: 20001155128

Found 66 matching record(s). Viewing page 1 of 1.

	round of matering record(s). Vicwing page					
#	Event	Date Filed	Date Posted	EffectiveDate	Document # (click to view)	Comment
(1)	Articles of Incorporation	08/09/2000	08/09/2000	08/09/2000 12:00 AM	20001155128	PRO DESIGN RACQUETS, INC.
2	Entity Name Change	10/25/2000	10/25/2000	10/25/2000 12:00 AM	20001208033	PRO DESIGN RACQUETS, INC.
(3)	Entity Name Change	07/27/2001	07/27/2001	07/27/2001 12:00 AM	20011147995	HARROW SQUASH, INC.
4	Report Printed	07/18/2002	07/18/2002	07/18/2002 12:00 AM		PR - 08/01/2002 - 10/31/2002
5	Report Printed			11/21/2002 12:00 AM		PR - 11/30/2002 - DA 01/31/2003
6	Amendment	01/30/2003	01/30/2003	01/30/2003 12:00 AM	20031033916	CHANGE RORA
	Report Printed			07/22/2003 12:00 AM		PR - 08/01/2003 - 10/31/2003
(8)	Amendment	08/19/2003	08/19/2003	08/19/2003 12:00 AM	20031266539	STOCK CHG
X 1.	Amendment					CHANGE OF STOCK
San				11/21/2003 12:00 AM		PR - 11/30/2003 - DA
	Report Printed					01/31/2004
11	Status Changed			02/01/2004 12:00 AM		
12	Reinstatement			02/18/2004 12:00 AM		
13	Report			02/18/2004 12:00 AM		REPORT
14	Amendment	05/04/2004	05/04/2004	05/04/2004 12:00 AM	20041163613	STOCK CHG
15	postcard notification printed 08/11/2004 to be mailed 09/01/2004	08/11/2004	08/11/2004	08/11/2004 12:20 PM		annual report due: 2004-10-31
16	Report	10/08/2004	10/08/2004	10/08/2004 12:43 PM	20041351218	
	Articles of Amendment	04/07/2005	04/07/2005	04/07/2005 12:46 PM	20051146349	
	Articles of Amendment			06/29/2005 12:26 PM		
	postcard notification printed			07/21/2005 09:51 AM		annual report due:
13	07/21/2005 to be mailed 08/01/2005	0772 172000	01,21,2000	01/21/2000 00:01/		10/31/2005
20	Report	09/30/2005	09/30/2005	09/30/2005 11:36 AM	20051367237	
	postcard notification printed			07/24/2006 11:29 AM		annual report due:
	07/24/2006 to be mailed 08/01/2006					10/31/2006
22	Change in Status			11/01/2006 01:40 AM		Failure to file annual report
23	postcard notification printed 11/20/2006 to be mailed 12/01/2006	.,,		11/20/2006 01:10 PM		annual report due: 2007-01-31
24	Report	12/08/2006	12/08/2006	12/08/2006 11:41 AM	20061502121	Change of Registered Agent Address / Change of Entity Address
25	postcard notification printed 07/23/2007 to be mailed 08/01/2007	07/23/2007	07/23/2007	07/23/2007 05:16 AM		annual report due: 10/31/2007
26	Articles of Amendment	08/06/2007	08/06/2007	08/06/2007 08:53 AM	20071360503	
27	Report	10/31/2007	10/31/2007	10/31/2007 09:35 AM	20071500761	
	postcard notification printed 07/25/2008 to be mailed 08/01/2008			07/25/2008 06:24 PM		annual report due: 10/31/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 007159 FRAME: 0599

29 Report	09/26/2008	09/26/2008	09/26/2008 11:08 AM	20081512555	
30 postcard notification printed 07/23/2009 to be mailed 08/01/2009			07/23/2009 04:22 AM		annual report due: 10/31/2009
31 Report	08/07/2009	08/07/2009	08/07/2009 02:34 PM	20091424918	
32 Articles of Amendment			10/28/2009 09:11 AM	20091567998	
33 postcard notification printed 07/23/2010 to be mailed 08/01/2010	07/23/2010	07/23/2010	07/23/2010 04:50 AM		annual report due: 10/31/2010
34 Change in Status	11/01/2010	11/01/2010	11/01/2010 01:39 AM		Failure to file periodic report
35 postcard notification printed 11/21/2010 to be mailed 12/01/2010	11/21/2010	11/21/2010	11/21/2010 02:33 AM		periodic report due: 2011-01-31
36 Report	12/02/2010	12/02/2010	12/02/2010 12:17 PM	20101654909	
37 postcard notification printed 07/23/2011 to be mailed 08/01/2011	07/23/2011	07/23/2011	07/23/2011 03:03 AM		periodic report due: 10/31/2011
38 Report			07/26/2011 12:07 PM	20111422983	
39 Periodic Report due			07/23/2012 03:02 AM		Periodic Report due by: 10/31/2012
40 Report			09/20/2012 02:11 PM	20121514522	
41 Periodic Report due			07/23/2013 03:03 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2013
42 Periodic Report due in one week			10/24/2013 02:31 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2013
43 Report			10/28/2013 08:45 AM		
44 Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation			06/03/2014 03:38 PM	20141349441	
45 Periodic Report due			07/23/2014 03:00 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2014
46 Periodic Report due in one week			10/24/2014 01:56 AM	00111010000	Periodic report due by: 10/31/2014
47 Report			10/24/2014 09:50 AM	20141646890	Daviadia rapart dua bu
48 Periodic Report due	07/23/2015	07/23/2015	07/23/2015 02:26 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2015
49 Periodic Report due in one week	10/24/2015	10/24/2015	10/24/2015 01:50 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2015
50 Report	10/27/2015	10/27/2015	10/27/2015 08:24 AM	20151694112	
51 Periodic Report due	07/23/2016	07/23/2016	07/23/2016 02:23 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2016
52 Report	07/25/2016	07/25/2016	07/25/2016 10:20 AM	20161498493	
53 Periodic Report due	07/23/2017	07/23/2017	07/23/2017 02:31 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2017
54 Periodic Report due in one week	10/24/2017	10/24/2017	10/24/2017 01:51 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2017
55 Report			10/27/2017 01:52 PM	20171812490	
56 Periodic Report due			07/23/2018 02:24 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2018
57 Report	09/26/2018	09/26/2018	09/26/2018 11:00 AM	20181764044	Change of Registered Agent / Change of Registered Agent Address
58 Restated Constituent Filed Document	06/18/2019	06/18/2019	06/18/2019 01:03 PM	20191494765	
59 Periodic Report due			07/23/2019 02:24 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2019
60 Periodic Report due in one week	10/24/2019	10/24/2019	10/24/2019 01:50 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2019
61 Report	10/24/2019	10/24/2019	10/24/2019 09:19 AM	20191848696	
62 Periodic Report due	07/23/2020	07/23/2020	07/23/2020 08:49 AM		Periodic report due by: 10/31/2020
63 Report	07/27/2020	07/27/2020	07/27/2020 07:23 AM	20201646719	
64 Statement of Merger			11/13/2020 01:59 PM		
65 Statement of Merger	11/13/2020	11/13/2020	11/13/2020 01:59 PM	20201975618	Entity Id: 20141350583, Next

20141350583, Next **TRADEMARK REEL: 007159 FRAME: 0600**

NEXT

Level Resource Partners, LLC merged

66 Articles of Amendment

11/18/2020 11/18/2020 11/18/2020 01:25 PM 20201984517 Change of entity name

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007159 FRAME: 0601